## Hagerstown Speedway Presents Annual Race-A-Rama Car Show

## Indoors at the Valley Mall Halfway Blvd. Hagerstown, MD 7 Days and Nights

March  $3^{rd} - 10^{th} 2017$ 

(Set up Friday, March 3rd at 9:00pm)

(Removal Friday, March 10th at 9:00pm)

\*No Armor All or Silicon Based Gloss allowed on tires.\*

\*No fuel allowed in car.\*

\*Bring carpet for under engine, running gears and tires.\*



Send Entries To: Hagerstown Speedway

15112 National Pike, Hagerstown, MD 21740 Phone (301) 582-0640 or Fax (301) 582-3618

Or Email to <a href="mailto:info@hagerstownspeedway.com">info@hagerstownspeedway.com</a>

You may just cut and past the information below if you don't want to take a photo or scan the form

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone # ()	Cell Phone# (	)
E-Mail Address		
Type of Car (Division)		Car #
Sponsor		
Car Owner		
Phone # ()	Cell Phone# (	)
E-Mail Address		

## ATTENTION: CAR SHOW PARTICIPANTS

Please bring some towels or rags to dry off (if needed) your tires, upon entering the mall. The Mall officials will appreciate your efforts to keep the aisles clean and dry for those following behind you.

\*\*\*\*

**\*NOTE:** You may want to remove hood pins to prevent them from being taken. Try to have someone around watching your car during peak hours to prevent mishaps. Thank you!

\*No silicon based substances on your car.

\*No fuel is allowed in the car.

\*Batteries are to be disconnected and are to remain disconnected.

\*All vehicles must have carpet placed under the engine, running gears, and tires.

\*\*\*\*

THE AWARDS PRESENTATION WILL BE FRIDAY MARCH 10<sup>th</sup> AT FOOD COURT AT 8PM. Awards will be presented by our new Miss Hagerstown Speedway Representative. That Contest will take place at 7PM in the Food Court as well. If you know of any young lady between the ages of 18 and 35 who is outgoing and would make a good representative for the Hagerstown Speedway encourage her to enter the contest and join us on Friday March 10<sup>th</sup>. We are giving her and a guest a VIP season pass and a \$500 clothing allowance. Entry forms are on the website at www.hagerstownspeedway.com